IN OUT
321
Specifications
	Safety precautions
Model No. Actuation Cv
AGD01R NC Cv=0.1
Model No. Actuation Cv
AGD02R NO Cv=0.1

ct
s
How to order
B 	Connection
A 	Actuation
Code Description
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
B  Connection
4RM 1/4" JXR male fitting
4R 1/4" JXR female fitting
Dimensions
AGD0*R-4RM
 JXR male fitting
AGD0*R-4R
 JXR female fitting
Model No. Code Actuation A B C D E F G H I
AGD01R-4RM NC 52 ø26   21 67 11 14 14 2-M4 depth 5 M5
AGD02R-4RM NO 52 ø26   21 67 11 14 14 2-M4 depth 5 M5
Model No. Code Actuation J K L
AGD01R-4R NC 66 11  21
AGD02R-4R NO 66 11  21
C
E
D
B
HG
F
A
I
IN OUT
K
J
L
IN OUT
AGD0 4R1 R
15
AGD01
2R Series
How to order/Dimensions
LG

ct
s
How to order
B 	Connection
A 	Actuation
Code Description
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
B  Connection
4RM 1/4" JXR male fitting
4R 1/4" JXR female fitting
4S 1/4" double barbed fitting
Dimensions
AGD1*R-4RM
AGD2*R-6RM
 JXR male fitting
AGD1*R-4R
AGD2*R-6R
 JXR female fitting
Model No. Code Actuation A B C D E F G H I
AGD11R-4RM NC
57 ø37  26 67 14.3 18 18 2-M5
depth 6 M5
AGD12R-4RM NO
AGD21R-6RM NC
76 ø48  34 88 16 20.2 20.2 2-M5
depth 8 M5
AGD22R-6RM NO
Model No. Code Actuation J K L
AGD11R-4R NC
70.6 14.3   26
AGD12R-4R NO
AGD21R-6R NC
83 16   34
AGD22R-6R NO
B 	Connection
A 	Actuation
Code Description
A  Actuation
1 NC (Normally Closed)
2 NO (Normally Open)
B  Connection
6RM 3/8" JXR male fitting
6R 3/8" JXR female fitting
6S 3/8" double barbed fitting
AGD1*R-4S
AGD2*R-6S
 Double barbed fitting
Model No. Code Actuation M N O P
AGD11R-4S NC
62 14.3   26 27.8
AGD12R-4S NO
AGD21R-6S NC
80 16   34 44.3
AGD22R-6S NO
I
A
B
E
C
F
G
H
D
OUTIN
L
K
J
OUTIN
M
N
O
P
OUTIN
Model No. Model No.
AGD1 4RM1 R AGD2 6R1 R
17
AGD11
2R/AGD21
2R Series
How to order / Dimensions
LG